
12423 NE Whitaker Way
Portland, OR 97230

503-254-1794

Report Number:
Report Date:
ORELAP#:

02/08/2022
OR100028

16:12Received: 01/31/22
Purchase Order:

22-001139/D003.R000

Product identity: 0102030506LIRVAP200_FV
Customer: IHC LLC

Client/Metrc ID: .
22-001139-0001Laboratory ID:

Summary
Potency:

CBD-Total 11.4%

THC-Total 0.186%

(Reported in percent of total sample)

∆8-THC

CBD
CBD-A
CBG
CBDV-A
CBDV
∆8-THCV

CBT
CBC
CBC-A
CBN

CBE
THCV
THC-A
THCV-A
CBG-A

Analyte Result (%)
57.9Δ8-THC†

6.51CBD
5.57CBD-A
4.34CBG†

3.77CBDV-A†

1.74CBDV†

1.65Δ8-THCV
0.782CBT†

0.593CBC
0.420CBC-A†

0.410CBN
0.336CBE†

0.272THCV†

0.212THC-A
0.180THCV-A†

0.143CBG-A†
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Test results relate only to the parameters tested and to the samples as received by the laboratory. Test results meet all requirements of NELAP and the Columbia Laboratories quality assurance plan
unless otherwise noted. This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written consent of this laboratory. Samples will be retained for a maximum of 30 days from the receipt date unless
prior arrangements have been made.
Testing in accordance with:     OAR 333-007-0430



12423 NE Whitaker Way
Portland, OR 97230

503-254-1794

Report Number:
Report Date:
ORELAP#:

02/08/2022
OR100028

16:12Received: 01/31/22
Purchase Order:

22-001139/D003.R000

Customer: IHC LLC
825 NW 16th Ave
Portland Oregon 97209
United States of America (USA)

Product identity: 0102030506LIRVAP200_FV

Sample Date:
22-001139-0001Laboratory ID:

Client/Metrc ID: .

NoEvidence of Cooling:
20.3 °CTemp:
ClientRelinquished by:

Sample Results
Batch: 2201060Potency Method J AOAC 2015 V98-6 (mod) Analyze: 2/4/22  2:31:00 AMUnits %

Analyte As
Received

Dry
weight

LOQ Notes

0.593CBC 0.0980
0.420CBC-A† 0.0980
0.961CBC-Total† 0.184
6.51CBD 0.0980
5.57CBD-A 0.0980
11.4CBD-Total 0.184
1.74CBDV† 0.0980
3.77CBDV-A† 0.0980
5.01CBDV-Total† 0.183
0.336CBE† 0.0980
4.34CBG† 0.0980
0.143CBG-A† 0.0980
4.47CBG-Total 0.183
< LOQCBL† 0.0980
< LOQCBL-A† 0.0980
< LOQCBL-Total† 0.184
0.410CBN 0.0980
0.782CBT† 0.0980
57.9Δ8-THC† 0.980
1.65Δ8-THCV 0.0980
< LOQΔ9-THC 0.0980
0.212THC-A 0.0980
0.186THC-Total 0.184
0.272THCV† 0.0980
0.180THCV-A† 0.0980
0.430THCV-Total† 0.183
84.8Total Cannabinoids†

∆8-THC

CBD
CBD-A
CBG
CBDV-A
CBDV
∆8-THCV

CBT
CBC
CBC-A

CBN
CBE
THCV
THC-A
THCV-A
CBG-A
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